um. p€. _jméno ro¢nik oblast 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10 11 celkem

1 60 Polasek Lubomir 1963 Velké Mezifidi 5893 83 69 75 96 106 102 61 35 26 804

2 54 Matéjka Vladimir 1954 Ri¢any 38 81 78 5528 101 93 98 62 73 42 749

3 43 Liska Vladimir 1948 Prstice 72 86 66 70 27 47 74 101 41 90 70 744

4 29 Hruby Vaclav 1951 Jevicko 69 30 90 47 84 27 75 85 95 74 60 736

5 15 Jakubec Petr 1961 Bory 71 35 64 7471 91 72 69 91 27 41 706

6 68 Gruber Karel 1958 Znojmo 40 0 86 76 83 60 117 48 69 89 38 706

7 12 Hraza Véaclav 1951 Tfebi¢ 15 0 13 7579 66 107 104 93 87 57 696

8 46 Strecha Josef 1943 Rudikov 21 24 76 24 85 90125 79 49 70 52 695

9 67 HagaraJan 1951 Znojmo 63 74 19 66 57 85104 59 34 88 27 676
10 72 Dobrovolny Bohumil 1952 Velké Mezifiéi 25 68 47 6563 40 84 60 76 75 66 669
11 40 Svoboda Zdenék st. 1956 Velka Bite$ 68 20 68 38 90 16 115 95 9 85 54 658
12 7 Skocek Jaroslav 1941 Drnovice 44 36 46 3543 50 83103 57 94 63 654
13 45 Dolezal Vlastimil 1958 Trebi® 61 51 71 5938 64 46 38 58 98 68 652
14 13 Janik Miroslav 1951 Velka Bite§ 57 76 32 79 53 102 56 76 26 55 20 632
15 6 Kupsa Miroslav 1954 Boritov 45 40 87 51 31 55 110 63 54 52 39 627
16 62 Netrda Miloslav 1966 Holubi Zhot 36 46 854168 93 0 73 70 32 69 613
17 56 Dolezal Karel 1956 Tfebi¢ 14 7 30 4091 95 49 105 72 81 28 612
18 41 Brabec Jan 1948 Prstice 20 66 81 3793 68 27 45 28 71 74 610
19 24 Dokoupil Stanislav 1948 Valchov 29 89 79 78 7 53103 29 66 63 11 607
20 77 Preis Pavel 1949 Vidonin 75 85 39 6856 9 105 50 3 45 61 596
21 16 Smrkovsky Josef 1965 Smolin 54 84 80 2046 92 47 10 96 53 4 586
22 69 Nerada Viadimir 1945 Znojmo 64 54 61 2266 8 97 77 47 42 46 584
23 100 Pospichal Ivo 1964 Blizkovice 0 71 59 62 88 87 114 52 36 10 0 579
24 26 Kvasnica Josef 1949 Kufim 62 53 43 67 42 20 26 94 80 41 47 575
25 47 Petficek Miroslav 1951 Moravské Budéjovice 31 26 31 26 39 104 91 42 42 96 40 568
26 50 Fiala FrantiSek 1962 Bobrova 37 56 89 50 4 107 22 25 77 51 50 568
27 38 Drapela Jifi 1946 Zablati 59 39 0 055 83119 21 92 83 13 564
28 48 Voborny Petr 1963 Kfovi 60 64 29 21 12 54 48 88 65 36 73 550
29 64 Minafikova Milena 1949 Dobsice 33 83 534572 43 36 12 63 31 75 546
30 93 Horgos Jan 1958 Moravsky Krumlov 0 12 40 7269 94 24 81 25 67 43 527
31 18 Peterka Pavel 1965 Smolin 1065 38 1 5 82 61 67 78 97 21 525
32 51 Nivnicky Vaclav 1952 Rigany 55 92 231864 58 50 86 0 72 6 524
33 30 Fiala Jaroslav 1973 Hostdakov 3 90 50 6123 79 30 9 46 100 31 522
34 78 Cihal Zdenék 1972 Ocmanice 042 88 0 0 84123 99 14 16 49 515
35 138 Vojtéch Ladislav 1951 Vidonin 0 0 O 086 76 62 91 90 99 10 514
36 17 Sedlacek Josef 1941 Medlov 66 52 58 724 98 14 96 6 79 7 507
37 74 Dobrovolny Jaromir 1947 Rudikov 0 5544489105108 3 0 95 0 503
38 14 Klima Kvirin 1944 Radenice 51 48 05292 97 52 8 (0 2971 500
39 70 Cihal Michal 1984 Velké Mezifigi 8 78 22 4822 89 98 23 21 48 25 482
40 9 Bednar Zdenék 1940 Trebi¢ 30 31 823333 38 6 70 75 44 33 475
41 11 Kratochvil Zdenék 1948 Tfebi® 22 32 25 56 61 44 15 83 30 86 2 456
42 25 Svoboda Antonin 1950 Velka Bite$ 12 58 36 1370106 Q0 5 59 92 5 456
43 2 Hemza FrantiSek 1945 Strzanov 56 37 0 018103 81 74 12 28 45 454
44 57 Marek FrantiSek 1951 Horni Louéky 28 63 41 230 81 19 31 82 61 16 454
45 21 Knobloch Vaclav 1953 Otnice 53 50 63 076 42 40 41 40 25 14 444
46 63 Felkl Emil 1929 Dolni Louéky 49 82 823 8 51116 35 39 9 23 443
47 55 Vala Viastimil 1965 Tasov 76065 0 O O 60 75 81 93 0O 441
48 130 Jansta Rostislav 1969 Kfovi O 0O 05878 74100 0O O 56 67 433
49 20 Knobloch Jifi 1946 Brno 26 28 17 041 45 39 93 89 5 48 431
50 44 Liska lvan 1950 Prétice 41 70 44 2874 18 63 7 73 12 1 431
51 59 Kyslinger Ivo 1959 Rigany 50 43 21 5311 35 17 37 43 101 18 429
52 65 Krejska Rudolf 1951 Velké Mezifici 42 47 731449 99 73 0 0 30 0 427
53 3 Kotrsalova Hana 1969 Rosice 7355 51267 33 79 47 8 14 32 425
54 90 Zavrel Stanislav 1957 Kufim 19 27 605435 70 23 0 79 47 0 414
55 91 Sklenar Miroslav 1973 Troubsko 034 06345 41112 78 15 24 0 412
56 84 Bozek Karel 1963 Pfibyslavice 0 77 48 047 0 70 34 55 49 29 409
57 27 Kobelka Ladislav 1957 Zadni Pastyiikov 9 051 073 46 76 0 87 62 0 404
58 10 Tomek Josef 1949 Trebi®¢ 17 75 11 36 82 14 18 0 60 84 0 397
59 110 Zak Frantiek 1949 VelkaBites 0 0187180 39 58 22 (0 60 36 384
60 66 Dolnik Pavel 1966 Ofechov 3557 030 9 59 86 4 2 82 17 381
61 34 Vespalec Roman 1970 Krumlov 48 1 42 1110 24 11 51 67 57 58 380



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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75
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77
78
79
80
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83
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85
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87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

101 Cisar Petr

103 Suk JiFi

99 Kf¥iz Milan

49 Vali§ Jan

104 Kutilek Zdenék

53 Lax Ladislav

5 Straka Lubomir
120 Humli¢ek Dusan
134 Vesely Josef

85 Budin Vladimir

8 Pribyl Vilém

31 Vorel Viadimir

32 Prustomérsky Vlastislav
61 Sedlacek Jifi

75 Stonacéek Zdenék
113 Zakova Marie

98 Vaca FrantiSek

83 Svoboda Zdenék ml.
22 UreS Jan

168 HlousSek Miroslav
37 Chaloupka Antonin
105 Majer Marek

143 Tengler Jifi

52 Drdlicek Jaroslav
198 Rousek Jifi
208 Rezanina Libor

71 Knecht Petr

119 Kotek Pavel

36 OsSmera Jaroslav
97 Kamenik FrantiSek
186 Bartak Stanislav
42 Urban Jan

163 Sloboda Milan

118 Chadim Josef

19 Schonbaum FrantiSek
89 Ryba Vladimir
135 Necas Leopold
155 Horacéek Josef
139 Svoboda Lubo$
152 Makara Anton

178 Pacal Jaroslav

39 Fiala Jaroslav st.
80 Hampl Pavel

95 Kralik Zdenék

169 Ustohal Vladimir
191 Dobrovolna Katefina
148 Jakes Josef

35 Rybar Jifi

76 PospiSil Josef

92 Vostal Dusan

111 Nevoral Josef

131 Tichy Ladislav

197 Rojka Frantisek
176 Kuratko FrantiSek
140 Volavka Jaroslav
175 Pacal Antonin

126 Danék Ales
226 Prustomérsky Milan
128 Sedlacek Vladimir
170 Zdarsky Zdenék

4 Kralik Antonin

33 Franc Petr

1960
1967
1950
1949
1953
1953
1946
1951
1976
1951
1951
1956
1962
1952
1958
1951
1955
1977
1953
1967
1948
1992
1951
1961
1955
1968
1952
1954
1958
1950
1948
1938
1945
1966
1952
1951
1956
1949
1964
1958
1952
1950
1965
1954
1957
1977
1950
1957
1965
1961
1949
1943
1953
1973
1965
1972
1946
1961
1955
1969
1955
1965

Bedfichov 0
Velké Mezifici 0
Velké Mezifici 0

Troubsko 34

Orechov 0
Popuvky 43
Boritov 74
Velka Bites 0
Bobravka 0
Velka Bites 0
Borovnik 16
Hostakov 5
Krumlov 47
Brno 67
Trebi¢ 0
DobSice 0
Kufim 0
Velka Bites 0
Brno 13
Znojmo 0
Osova BitySka 32
Ri¢any 0
Zdar nad Sazavou 0
Ricany
Ri¢any
Primétice
Brno
Moravsky Krumlov
Osova Bityska
Kufim
Dolni Hefmanice
Prstice 1
Malacky
Sedlec
MaleSovice 6
Troubsko
Kufim
ZbySov
Zbraslav
Trebi¢

Bochovice

Hostakov 3

Jachymov

Ivancice
Lesni Hluboké
Velké Mezifici

Kufim

Lipavka 5
Holubi Zhor
Trebi¢
Castohostice
Dolni Loucky
Velké Mezifici
Stranecka Zhot

Zbraslav

Stranecka Zhot
Litohor

Moravsky Krumlov
Moravské Budéjovice
Velké Mezifici

Ivancice 27

Naramec¢ 46
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15
16
0
0
87
3
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0
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371
366
353
341
341
337
331
328
325
318
315
314
310
310
305
301
299
290
280
274
266
254
250
245
230
225
219
217
211
203
200
196
195
189
188
186
185
176
171
167
166
165
157
157
151
148
140
139
138
134
125
121
121
119
118
113
112
110
109
109
107
107



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

211 Michalek Miroslav
23 Zezula Stanislav
201 Jaros Jifi

181 Barto$ Karel

171 Janak Miroslav
88 Svoboda Josef
192 Matula Marek

58 Jaro$ Stanislav
156 Brousek JiFi

165 Kocisek Jozef
180 Vitek Arnost

214 Pernica Zdenék
218 Voda Zdenék

79 ViCek Antonin
164 Vaskor Jan

202 Ulehla Pavel

227 Pavelec Josef
159 Kiilop Stefan

86 Paral Martin

210 Michalek Karel ml.
193 Dvorak Josef

121 Maly Roman

144 Holubar Jifi

162 Cermak Frantisek
129 Pazourek Miloslav
172 Spacek Petr

147 Neuman Josef
203 ZaleSak Bohumil
123 Vilhelm Julius
177 Liska Ladislav

142 Michalenko Miroslav

158 Musil Emil

204 Horak Miroslav
229 Hoffmann Jaroslav
132 Studeny Ladislav
179 Trojan Vaclav
151 Janecek Milan
167 Dvorak Vaclav
199 Prokop Josef
137 BursSik Zbynék
149 Tama Jifi

200 Dvorak Josef

96 Janek Michal
141 Burian Miroslav
190 Svoboda FrantiSek
136 Kratky Jifi

185 Jan Petr

188 Odehnal Miroslav
127 Vidourek Jan
223 Havli¢ek Josef
189 Parizek Ladislav
174 Barak Jifi

205 Klembara Otto
220 Dvorak Josef
133 Micka Bohuslav
160 Bastar Jaroslav
183 Sejrek Pavel
217 Stulpa Jaroslav
150 PospiSil Josef
182 Sejrek Pavel
122 Zak Jifi

212 Michalek Petr

1971
1958
1958
1952
1960
1939
1989
1959
1941
1949
1959
1946
1957
1992
1949
1970
1961
1943
1976
1969
1951
1975
1968
1975
1940
1972
1960
1933
1951
1944
1964
1950
1952
1947
1966
1964
1953
1947
1961
1970
1955
1974
1963
1969
1968
1968
1968
1965
1963
1956
1960
1967
1951
1956
1962
1944
1950
1945
1950
1972
1993
1975

Rosice
Kuparovice
Némecko
Lhotky

Velké Mezifici
Tasov

Velké Mezifici

Kufimska Nova Ves

ZbySov
Malacky

Vranovska Ves

Brno

Kufim
Nalouc¢any
Malacky
Pohorelice
Preckov
TetCice
Tasov
Litostrov
Lhotky
Ocmanice
ZbySov

Brno

Rudikov
Velké Mezifici
Rosice
Pohorelice
Trebi¢

Velké Mezifici
Heroltice
ZbySov
Zbraslav
Holubi Zhor
Osova BitySka
Bochovice
Bedfichov
Znojmo

Velké Mezifici
Velka Bites
Popuvky
Velké Mezifici
Tasov

Dolni Loucky
Hlina

Lhotky

Dolni Hefmanice

Velké Mezifici
Lukov
Rudikov
Velké Mezifici
Velké Mezifici
Dolni Loucky
Kufim

Osova BitySka
Rosice

Velké Mezifici
Cebin
Popuvky
Velké Mezifici
Ocmanice
Rudka
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97
95
94
92
89

87
87
87
85
85
83
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188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

124 Protivinsky Adolf
145 Skuhra Petr
196 Houdek Stanislav
28 Krej¢ifova Dana
116 Sobotka Ladislav
125 Malena Jan
112 Chytka Tomas
187 Dolezal Jaroslav
157 Cech Jan

87 Zezula Jaroslav
184 Vesely Josef
222 Karasek Michal
194 Karlos Karel
213 Dominik Petr
216 Bednar Vladimir
206 Cerveny Pavel
224 Hnizdil Jifi
102 PospiSil Martin
115 Adam Marek

94 Palas Petr
146 Stuchlik Petr
215 Peslar Stanislav
117 Smola Martin
106 Bulicek Vaclav
161 Hammer Michal
228 Dobrovolny Miroslav
173 Buk Ludvik
221 Havlik Jaroslav

1 Balas Zdenék
107 Milady Josef
114 Soukal Miloslav
154 Ptibylova Dagmar
108 Caha Milan
195 Klima Tomas
219 Subrt llja

81 HradeSinsky Jaroslav
230 Los Josef

82 Tvrdorn Tomas
109 Zak Josef
166 Skofepa Tomas
209 Michalek Karel st.
73 Sotek Jindfich
153 Pribyl Jifi
207 PriSova Pavla
225 Pelanek Ladislav

1947
1971
1968
1966
1973
1952
1973
1940
1966
1982
1975
1976
1951
1975
1959
1958
1962
1967
1974

1971
1953
1974
1981
1974
1972
1954
1963
1984
1950
1953
1984
1984
1978
1988
1963
1974
1968
1957
1952
1943

1975
1963
1953

Dolni Hefmanice

Jaroméfice 0 0 O
ZbySov 0 0O O

Velké Mezifici 0 0 0
Prostfedni Pastyfikov 11 0 0
Nameést nad Oslavou 0 0 27
Trebic 0 0 O
Ocmanice 0 0 26

Velké Mezifici 0 0 0
ZbySov 0 0O O

Tasov 022 O

Kfizinkov 0 0 0
Rudikov 0 0 O

Velké Mezifici 0 0 0
Zbraslav 0 0 O

Kufim 0 0 0

Oslavany 0 0 O

Dolni Hefmanice 0 0 0
Tasov 014 O
Naméstnad Oslavou 0 0 14
Tasov 013 O

Babice 0 0 O

Kufim 0 0 0
Naméstnad Oslavou 0 0 12
Tasov 010 O

Bno 0 O O

Bukova 0 0 O

Velké Mezifici 0 0 0
Zelezné 0 0 O
VelkaBite§ 6 0 O
Tasov 0 6 O

Viden 0 0O 6
Ostrovagice 0 0 O
Holubi Zhof 0 0 3
Velké Mezifici 0 0 0
Bno 0 0 O

Stranecka Zhot 0 4 O
HolubiZhot 0 0 0
Staré Mésto 0 2 O
Ocmanice 0 0 2
Vranova 0 0 O
Litostrov 0 0 O

Kifovi 1 0 O
Ostrovacice 0 0 O
Oslavany 0 0 O
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